
Platinum Sponsor
Gold Sponsor
Silver Sponsor
Bronze Sponsor	

$6,000 
$4,500 
$3,000 
$1,750 

SPONSORSHIP FORM
Ohio Employee Ownership Center (OEOC)

Name of Professional Member Firm:

Is the firm a member of OEOC?: Yes No

Billing Adress: Street/PO Box

City State Zip

Contact Person Information:

Name
Email

Title
Date

Person Authorizing Expense:

Printed Name
Signature

Title
Date

Total Amount Due for ALL Sponsorships & Registrations

***Please make your check payable to OEOC and mail it with the completed application to:
 OEOC, Kent State University, 321 Bowman Hall, Kent, OH 44242. 					                 Questions? Call 330-672-3028.

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES - Please see attached benefits of sponsor packages
Price Check One Amount

OEOC ANNUAL CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIPS & REGISTRATIONS - Add-on and Ala Carte

1/4 Page Sponsorship Ad
1/2 Page Sponsorship Ad
Full Page Sponsorship Ad
Inside Back Cover (limit 1)
Back Cover (limit 1)

OEOC Annual Conference Program

Exhibit Booth Space - 
your displays are set up in the main conference ballroom

Exhibit Space -
your displays are set up in the foyer to the main conference ballroom

10 Feet Booth Space

4 Foot Table
8 Foot Table

Booth Space and Table Display Space tends to sell-out quickly, if you wish to purchase space without 
the purchase of a sponsorship package, please contact the OEOC for availability.

Non-MEMBERS MEMBERS
Price Check One Price Check One Amount

$800 
$1,200 
$1,900 
$2,700 

$500 
$750 
$1,300 
$1,900  

 $1,500   $800  

 $700 
$1,000 

$500 
$700 
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 Only available with Sponsorship Package 

SOLD



SPONSORSHIP FORM
Ohio Employee Ownership Center (OEOC)

Page 2 of 2

Annual Conference Event Sponsorships 
Sponsorship of an event includes:
-Your firm highlighted in the Conference Program
-Prominent signage at the entry to the event
-Recognition from the podium at the Plenary Session

Pre-Conference Welcome Reception
Continental Breakfast  
Lunch Sponsor 
Closing Reception 
Coffee Break 

Non-MEMBERS MEMBERS
Price Check One Price Check One Amount

$2,500 
$2,500 
$4,000 
$2,000
$1,500 

$1,750 
$1,750 
$2,750 
$1,250 
$1,000 

Water Bottle
Coffee Mug
Tote Bag
Portfolio (Notepad Folder) 
Lanyard for Name Tags
Pens

Price Check One Price Check One Amount

$2,700 
$2,700 
$2,200 
$2,200 
$2,000 
$1,200 

$1,800 
$1,800 
$1,500 
$1,500 
$1,300 
$800  

All items imprinted with your company name and logo

OEOC Annual Conference Registration: Price Check One Price Check One Amount

$300 $200Annual Conference Registration Fee
*Members are those individuals who are listed on your 2020 OEOC Professional Membership Registration Form.
 If your firm is a member but the registrant is NOT listed as a member, please register them as Non-Members.

Names of Attendees:
#1
#2
#3

#4
#5
#6

“OWNERS AT WORK” E-NEWSLETTER LOGO+BLURB SPONSORSHIP 
 Published 4-6 times per year 

Banner Sponsorship Ad

 Podcast Sponsorship - limited number available 

 “Short Take” Video Inteerview - 
Highlighted on website and social media 

Highlighted Podcast Interview Segment (Year-Round)

Winter Issue
Spring Issue
Summer Issue
Fall Issue
All Issues

Non-MEMBERS MEMBERS
Price Check One Price Check One Amount

$500 
$500 
$500 
$500
$1,750 

$900

$900

$900

$300 
$300 
$300 
$300 
$1,100 

$500

$500

$500

SOLD
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