## Ohio Employee Ownership Center (OEOC) SPONSORSHIP FORM



Name of Professional Member Firm:			
Is the firm a member of OEOC?: Yes No			
Billing Adress: Street/PO Box			
City State	Zip		
Contact Person Information:			
Name	Title		
Email	Date		
Person Authorizing Expense:			
Printed Name	Title		
Signature	Date		
Total Amount Due for ALL Sponsorships & Registrations			
Total 7 miles and 2 de 101 / LE 2 pensors in per a riogistia de la			
***Please make your check payable to <b>OEOC</b> and mail it with the com OEOC, Kent State University, 321 Bowman Hall, Kent, OH 44242.	npleted application to:	Questions? C	Call 330-672-3028.
SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES - Please see attached benefits	s of sponsor packages		
Price Check One Amount			
Platinum Sponsor \$6,000			
Gold Sponsor         \$4,500         □            Silver Sponsor         \$3,000         □			
Bronze Sponsor \$1,750			
OEOC ANNUAL CONFERENCE SPONSORSHIPS & REGISTR	RATIONS - Add-on and Ala Carte		
	Non-MEMBERS	MEMBERS	
OEOC Annual Conference Program	Price Check One	Price Check One	<u>Amount</u>
1/4 Page Sponsorship Ad	Only available with Sponsorship Package	ge	
	\$800	\$500	
	\$1,200	\$750	SOLD
· · ·	\$1,900	\$1,300	
	\$2,700	\$1,900	
<b>Exhibit Booth Space</b> - your displays are set up in the main conference ballroom			
10 Feet Booth Space	\$1,500	\$800	
Exhibit Space -			
your displays are set up in the foyer to the main conference ballroom 4 Foot Table	\$700	\$500	

\$1,000

\$700

Booth Space and Table Display Space tends to sell-out quickly, if you wish to purchase space without the purchase of a sponsorship package, please contact the OEOC for availability.

8 Foot Table

# Page 2 of 2 OEOC

at Kent State University

MEMADEDO

**MEMBERS** 

## Ohio Employee Ownership Center (OEOC) SPONSORSHIP FORM

#### **Annual Conference Event Sponsorships**

### Sponsorship of an event includes:

#3 \_\_\_\_\_

Published 4-6 times per year

- -Your firm highlighted in the Conference Program
- -Prominent signage at the entry to the event Non-MEMBERS

-Recognition from the podium at the Plenary Session	Non-MEMBERS		MEMBE	MEMBERS	
	<u>Price</u>	Check One	<u>Price</u>	Check One	<u>Amount</u>
Pre-Conference Welcome Reception	\$2,500		\$1,750		
Continental Breakfast	\$2,500		\$1,750		
Lunch Sponsor	\$4,000		\$2,750		
Closing Reception	\$2,000		\$1,250		
Coffee Break	\$1,500		\$1,000		SOLD
All items imprinted with your company name and logo	<u>Price</u>	Check One	<u>Price</u>	Check One	<u>Amount</u>
Water Bottle	\$2,700		\$1,800		
Coffee Mug	\$2,700		\$1,800		
Tote Bag	\$2,200		\$1,500		
Portfolio (Notepad Folder)	\$2,200		\$1,500		
Lanyard for Name Tags	\$2,000		\$1,300		
Pens	\$1,200		\$800		
OEOC Annual Conference Registration:	<u>Price</u>	Check One	<u>Price</u>	Check One	<u>Amount</u>
Annual Conference Registration Fee	\$300		\$200		
*Members are those individuals who are listed on your 2020 OEOC Profes If your firm is a member but the registrant is NOT listed as a member, plea		1 3			
Names of Attendees:					
#1		#/			

#1	#4
#2	#5

**Non-MEMBERS** 

#### "OWNERS AT WORK" E-NEWSLETTER LOGO+BLURB SPONSORSHIP

	Non Members		MEMBERS		
Banner Sponsorship Ad	<u>Price</u>	Check One	<u>Price</u>	Check One	<u>Amount</u>
Winter Issue	\$500		\$300		
Spring Issue	\$500		\$300		
Summer Issue	\$500		\$300		
Fall Issue	\$500		\$300		
All Issues	\$1,750		\$1,100		
Podcast Sponsorship - limited number available	\$900		\$500		
"Short Take" Video Inteerview - Highlighted on website and social media	\$900		\$500		
Highlighted Podcast Interview Segment (Year-Round)	\$900		\$500		